Black Gate C Type Electrolytic Capacitors
Type Capacitance
Rated
Voltage
Diameter x
height (mm) Connections Price exc. vat Order Code
C 1uF 50V 5 x 11 radial wire £0.86 CAP-9284
C 2.2uF 50V 5 x 11 radial wire £1.02 CAP-9285
C 4.7uF 50V 6 x 13 radial wire £1.59 CAP-9290
C 10uF 50V 8 x 11 radial wire £2.13 CAP-9297
C 47uF 50V 10 x 21 radial wire £3.05 CAP-9299